ADULT ONLINE BIBLE STUDY GUIDE

*All classes are available to watch on your own at RIGHTNOW MEDIA
https://gbccf.org/files/GBCCF-INSTRUCTIONS-TO-ACCESS-ONLINE-BIBLE-STUDIES. pdf
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Adults

Escape the Coming Night
Darnell Loper

Sunday, 8:30 a.m. (In-House)

Adults
Detours

Paul Field-Ridley
Robert Eng

Monday, 6:30 p.m.

Adults

Everything Is Possible With God
Belinda Foster
Tuesday, 10:00 a.m. (In-House)

Adults

The God You May Not Know
Nardine McPherson
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Adults
Elijah
Michelle-Anne Byfield
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Adults

Belief That Behaves Volume II
Dawne Coleman
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Charles Stanley
radnell66@gmail.com
Joy Theatre

Tony Evans

2newprovidence@gmail.com
cmrs1919@yahoo.com

ID: 756 620 742 PW: gbc

Rick Warren

bafoster.BF@gmail.com
Multi-Purpose North

David Jeremiah
nardinel0@gmail.com
ID: 756 620 742 PW: gbc

Priscilla Shirer
michelleamorgan3@gmail.com
ID: 314 025 8292 PW: gbc

David Jeremiah
Dawne_coleman@wycliffe.org
ID: 446 357 588 PW: gbc
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Women

Spiritual Warfare
Jan Pritchard
Wednesday, 6:30 (In-House)

Single Adults

Agents of the Apocalypse
Sophia Karra
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Married Couples

Experiencing God
Mike & Renee Howell

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Men

Victory in Spiritual Warfare
Andrew Fuller

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m. (In-House)

Young Adults (26-35) (Pivot)

Victory in Spiritual Warfare
Loreen Jacques/Nia Morgan

Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Young Adults (18-26) (Bridge)
Your Story Has a Villain

Johnine Mowatt
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

Youth (6th—12th grade)
What is a Christian?
Pastor Eric Harris
Wednesday, 6:30 p.m.

David Jeremiah
janpritchard66@aol.com
Multi-Purpose Hall

David Jeremiah
samosisland59@yahoo.com
ID: 873 1005 1578 PW: gbc

Henry & Richard Blackaby

meistermikemd@gmail.com
Leatrice@cfl.rr.com

ID: 102 688 357 PW: gbc

Tony Evans
jfuller9172@gmail.com
Spanish Chapel

Tony Evans

jacquesloreen@gmail.com
mayadacytil7Z@gmail.com

In-House Only

Jonathan Pokluda

jmowatt@gbccf.org
ID: 875 708 543 PW: *waiting room

Francis Chan
eric.harris@gbccf.org
ID: 708 711 017 PW: *waiting room




